
 

                 

 

Safeguarding Children Essential Contact Details Across the 5 CCGs 
 

Title Name Telephone Number Email Address 

Designated Professionals: 
 

Designated Doctor 
Consultant Community 
Paediatrician  

Jean Price DD: 023 80 627645 jean.price@westhampshireccg.nhs.uk 
 

NHS West Hampshire Clinical 
Commissioning Group 
Omega House 
112 Southampton Road 
Eastleigh 
Hampshire 
SO50 5PB 
  
www.westhampshireccg.nhs.uk 

Designated Nurse 
(Covers West Hampshire & North 
Hampshire CCG areas)  

Trish Dennison 
 

DD: 023 80 627876 
Mob: 07788 415338 

patricia.dennison@westhampshireccg.nhs.uk 
 

Designated Nurse 
(Covers North East Hampshire, 

South East Hampshire & Fareham 
& Gosport CCG areas)  

Cynthia Condliffe DD: 023 80 627427 
Mob: 07785 270613 

cynthia.condliffe@westhampshireccg.nhs.uk 
 

Designated Doctor for 
Looked after Children 

Julie Greenslade 01256 313087 Julie.greenslade@westhampshireccg.nhs.uk 
 

Designated Nurse for 
Looked after Children 

Naomi Black DD:  01489 554946 
Mob:  07920 251747 

naomi.black@southernhealth.nhs.uk Southern Health NHS 
Foundation Trust  
A3 Alpha Court  
Segensworth Business Centre 
Fareham PO15 5RQ 

Safeguarding 
Administrator 

Sharon Tinney DD: 023 80 627645 sharon.tinney@westhampshireccg.nhs.uk NHS West Hampshire CCG, 
Omega House 

Named Professionals: 
 

   

Named GP 
(Covers West Hampshire, North & 
North East Hampshire CCG areas) 

Ali Robins Mob: 07971 146121 
 

alirobins@nhs.net 
 

NHS West Hampshire CCG 

Named GP 
(Covers, South East Hampshire & 

Fareham & Gosport CCG areas) 

Denise Milford Mob: 07970 619933 denise.milford1@nhs.net NHS West Hampshire CCG 
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see update below
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Hampshire County 
Council 

Office Hours Out of Hours E-mail Website 

Children’s Services 
Professional’s Number 

01329 225379  
0845 600 4555 

csprofessional@hants.gov.uk 
 

 
www.hants.gov.uk 

Children’s Services 
PUBLIC number 

0845 603 5620 childrens.services@hants.gov.uk 
 

Southampton Social 
Services 

023 80 833 336 023 80 233 344  www.southampton.gov.uk 

Portsmouth  
 Portsmouth Joint 
Action Team 

 
0845 671 0271 

0845 600 4555   

Isle of Wight 
Children’s Social Care 

0845 650 0097 0845 600 4555   

 

Hampshire Police 
 

Hampshire Constabulary 0845 045 4545 Emergency – Dial 999   

Central Referral Unit 02380 745399 Fax:  02380 745298 cru@hampshire.pnn.police.uk 
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Richard Buxton
Update 2018.07
All Hampshire referrals to Children’s Services must now be submitted via an Inter agency referral form (IARF)

For further details see PH445 NHS England document��
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